L

MAXIMUS

PUMPKINS

GARDENS

Served from 179

STARTER

Leaf salad with roasted pumpkin,
grilled Halloumi cheese and broccoli

SOUP

Pumpkin cream with coconut milk,
sautéed seeds and pinch of chili

MAIN COURSE

Pumpkin gnocchi with pine seeds,
sage butter and Parmesan cheese

Slow-cooked beef neck with grilled root
vegetables, pumpkin puree and roasted
Oyster mushroom

Filleted turkey breast with pumpkin
risotto and Pecorino cheese

DESSERT

Pumpkin cake with caramelized pecan nuts

-ROM LOCAL
-lELDS AND

125 CZK

85 CZK

195 CzK

275 CZK

265 CZK

110 CzK



