

# PUMPKINS FROM LOCAL FIELDS AND GARDENS

Served from 1700

## STARTER

	oastea pumpkin,	
grilled Halloumi cheese and broccoli 125 C	theese and broccoli 125	CZ

Κ

## SOUP

Pumpkin cream with coconut milk,	
sautéed seeds and pinch of chili	85 CZK

### MAIN COURSE

Pumpkin gnocchi with pine seeds,	
sage butter and Parmesan cheese	195 CZK

Slow-cooked beef neck with grilled root	
vegetables, pumpkin puree and roasted	
Oyster mushroom	275 CZK

Filleted turkey breast with pumpkin	
risotto and Pecorino cheese	265 CZK

#### DESSERT

Pumpkin cake with a	caramelized pecan nuts	110 CZK
	1	